
E.—6.
TABLE L4.—Number and Value of Junior National Scholarships.

TABLE L5.-Numberand Value of Education Board Scholarships.

26

Total ]
De&

Education Distriot.

Numher held in deceiving Boarding- Keceiv..mh! iqI, allowance (included in allowar,emDer, i»i+. Tota| Number) Tot,
Girls. Total. Boys. Girls. Total. Boys.I _l I

ving Trai
nee (inch
tal Nam I

Girls.

veiling- : 2 S 2^Suded in £■% ££g
ber). uos Z&&!$h 'Pi

Total. SH& ,o-SMBoys.

I
j

Auckland .. .. 22
Taranaki .. .. 3
Wanganui .. .. 5
Wellington .. .. 0
Hawke's Bay .. .. 4
Marlborough .. .. 2
Nelson .. .. .. 5
Grey .. .. .. 3
Westland .. .. 2
North Canterbury .. 6
South Canterbury .. 4
Otago .. ' .. .. 8
Southland .. .. 6

Totals, 1914 .. 76

Totals, 1913 .. 68

Difference . . .. 8

9 : 31 10 5 15 ..
4 7 2 3 5 ! ..
7 ; 12 2 5 7
8 j 14 14 4 8 2
4 I 8 i 3 3 ! 6 ' ..
1 3 2 .. 2 ..
2 7 5 I 6 ..
1 4 2 .. 2 ..

2 4 I I 2 I
1.2 18 4 3 7
2 6 4 I 5
4 12 2 3 5
3 9. 5 2 7 j ..

59 , 135 46 , 31 77 3

62 130 39 33 72 2, : I-3 I 5 ■ I 7 - 2 5 1

31
4 3
12

2 1.1 3
5 3
3
7
3 I

1 3 I
15 3
4 2

10 2
9

3 117 18

£
760
220
330
380
200

90
250
100
110

370
210
270
300

M

-stfeso
3,4602 114 16. l___ I _J

I 3 2 I 190
■

Education District.
Numberheld in December,

1914. Period Boards'
Expenditure Annual Vnlnn *<•on Scholarships Annual value, etc.

in 1914.Boys.
Tenure.

Girls. Total.

Auckland
Taranaki
Wanganui

Wellington
Hawke's Bay

Marlborough
Nelson
Grey
Wostland
North Canterbury
South Canterbury
Otago
Southland

89
18
20

46

45

32
19
20

33

24

121
37
40

79

69

Years.
3
2

2 or 3

2
2 or 3 |

£ s. d.
2,824 15 9 54 at £40, 67 at £10.

394 0 0 8 at £30,1 at £11, 1 at £10 10s., 27 at £5.
1,028 0 9 16at £40, 8 at £24, 2 at £23 2s. 6d., 14at

£10.
1,221 12 0 I 23 at £40, 1 at £10, 12 at £6 6s., 43 at

£5
726 19 2 11 at £30, 1 at £20, 1 at £15, 1 at

£13 2s. 6d., 2 at £12 10s., 17 at £10,
2 at £8 10s., 8 at £7 10s., 1 at £6
15s. 10d., 1 at £4, 1 at £3 15s., 28 at
£2 10s.

132 0 0 3 at £33, 2 at £8, 4 at £8.
431 10 0 j 7 at £40, 13 at £8.
107 10 0 2 at £30, 9 at £5.
81 0 0 1 at £24, 1 at £20, 2 at £10, 4 at £4.

962 14 10 8 at £30, 64 at £10.
358 19 8 5 at £35, 3 at £15, 6 at £10, 9 at £7.

1,370 1 8 18 at £40, 1 at £25, 59 at £10.
826 13 4 21 at £30, 38 at £5.

10,465 16 9

7
8
4
6

39
16 '52
38

2
12
7
2

88
7

26
21

9
20
11
8

72
23
78
59

2
2
2
2

2 or 3
2

2 or 3
2 or 3

Totals, 1914.. 388 238 626 10,465 16 9
Totals, 1913... 355 221 576 9,923 13 89,923 13 8


	Author
	Advertisements
	Illustrations
	Tables

