TABLE L4.—Number and Value of Junior National Scholarships.

Education District.		Total Number held in December, 1914.			Receiving Boarding- allowance (included in Total Number).			Receiving Travelling- allowance (included in Total Number).			Number held at Secondary Schools.	Number held at District High Schools.	Total Rate of Annual Pay- ment as at December,
		Boys.	Girls.	Total.	Boys.	Girls.	Total.	Boys.	Girls.	Total.	Numb at S Scho	Numl at D High	Total Ann men Dece
				1									£
uckland		22	9	31	10	5	15	••	• •	• • •	31	• •	760
'aranaki		3	4	7	2	. 3	5	• •	• •		4	3	220
Vanganui		5	7	12	2	5	. 7	• •	• •	•••	12		330
Vellington		6	8	14	4	4	8	2		2	. 11	3	380
Iawke's Bay		4	4	8	3	3	6				5	3	260
Iarlborough	٠.	2	1	3	2	• •	2				3		90
Telson		5	2	7	5	i.	6				7		250
rey		3	l	4	2		2				3	1	100
Vestland	!	2	2	4	1	l	2	li		1	3	ŀ	110
lorth Canterbury		6	12	18	4	3	7				15	3	370
outh Canterbury		4	2	6	4	ĭ	5				4	2	210
tago		8	4	12	2	3	5		:		10	$\bar{2}$	270
outhland		6	3	9	5	2	7		•••		9		300
Totals, 1914		76	59	135	46	31	7 7	3		3	117	18	-3,650
Totals, 1913		68	62	130	39	33	72	2		2	114	16	3,460
Difference		8	- 3	5	7	-2	5	1		1	3	2	190

TABLE L5.—Number and Value of Education Board Scholarships.

Education District.	Number	held in D 1914.	ecember,	Period of Tenure.	Boards' Expenditure on Scholarships		Annual Value, &c.		
	Boys.	Girls.	Total.		in 1914.	mps			
			 	Years.	£ s.	đ.			
Auckland	89	32	121	3	2,824 15	9	54 at £40, 67 at £10.		
Taranaki .	18	19	37	2	394 0		8 at £30, 1 at £11, 1 at £10 10s., 27 at £5.		
Wanganui	20	20	40	2 or 3	1,028 0	9	16 at £40, 8 at £24, 2 at £23 2s. 6d., 14 at £10.		
Wellington	46	. 33	79	2	1,221 12	0	23 at £40, 1 at £10, 12 at £6 6s., 43 at £5.		
Hawke's Bay	45	24	69	2 or 3	726 19	2	11 at £30, 1 at £20, 1 at £15, 1 at £13 2s. 6d., 2 at £12 10s., 17 at £10, 2 at £8 10s., 3 at £7 10s., 1 at £6 15s. 10d., 1 at £4, 1 at £3 15s., 28 at £2 10s.		
Marlborough	7	2	9	2	132 O	0	3 at £33, 2 at £8, 4 at £3.		
Nelson	8	12	20	2	431 10	0	7 at £40, 13 at £8.		
Grey	4	7	11	2	107 10	0	2 at £30, 9 at £5.		
Westland	6	2	8	2	81 0	0	1 at £24, 1 at £20, 2 at £10, 4 at £4.		
North Canterbury	39	33	72	2 or 3	962 14		8 at £30, 64 at £10.		
South Canterbury	16	7	23	2		8	5 at £35, 3 at £15, 6 at £10, 9 at £7.		
Otago	52	26	78	2 or 3	1,370 1	3	18 at £40, 1 at £25, 59 at £10.		
Southland	38	21	59	2 or 3	826 13	4	21 at £30, 38 at £5.		
Totals, 1914	388	238	626		10,465 16	9			
Totals, 1913	355	221	576		9,928 18	8			